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EXECHON

XMini

A Lockheed Martin e Injaz - Tecgrant Joint Venture

Article No

Ax1 Max Speed (m/min)
Ax2 Max Speed (m/min)
Ax3 Max Speed (m/min)
Ax4 Max Speed (rpm)
Ax5 Max Speed (rpm)

Max Speed X/Y/Z (m/min)
Max Acc. X/Y/Z (m/sz)

Ax1 Travel (mm)
Ax2 Travel (mm)
Ax3 Travel (mm)
Ax4 Rotation (deg)
Ax5 Rotation (deg)

Positioning Accuracy (micron)

Repeatability (micron)

Spindle No

Tool Interface

Tool Lubrication

Type of Bearings / Lubrication
Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Distance from Ax5 to Spindle Interface (mm)
Max Speed (rpm)

Base Speed (rpm)

Power S1-100% (kW)

Torque S1-100% (Nm)

Power S6-40% (kW)

Torque S6-40% (Nm)

Module Weight (kg)
Controller

Base Frame

121-100-4-301-W58

60
60
60
37
37

150/150/60
30/30/10

300

300

300
1360

-4 / +115

+/-10
<5

HT 114.15 A 30 CHIKPVW
HSK-E40

MaQL through Tool*
Ceramic Ball / Grease
@114 he

440

110

20,000

10,000

11.5

11.1

15

14.3

250
Siemens 840D Solution Line

XFrame Customized

*QOption 80 bar High Pressure



